FORM2	pto-1595 92 Map 12.18. a	RECORDA P /	12-29-20	00	U.S. DEPARTAMENT PEG	PAMMER
S&H 9/9						
10 the	e Honorable Commissioner of Patents	and Trademarks:	411	e constraint lesi	copy thereof.	<u> </u>
	Name of conveying party:		10156552	8		4
	(1) Harutaka EGUCHI					JC784 U.S. PTO
	Name and address of receiving	ng party:				794
	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka,	4-chome				ž
	Nakahara-ku, Kawas Kanagawa, 211-8588	aki-shi,				
3.	Nature of conveyance:					
	X Assignment Security Agre	eement	Merger Change of Na	me		
	Other:	- <u></u>				
	Execution Date(s): Novembe	r 30, 2000				
4.	Application number(s) or pate		or a second to a disease			
	This document is being filed to (a) The execution date(s		ew application: on is/are: <u>November 30,</u>	2000		
	(b) The title is: <u>IMAGE P</u> <u>COMPOSITE AREA</u> ,		STEM FOR INSERTING	PLURALIT	Y OF IMAGES INTO	
			*** OR ***			
	This document is being filed a (a) Patent Application No.	after filing of the a	application: iled or			
	(a) Patent Application No. (b) Patent No(s).	, issued		1737	V.C	
5 .	Name and address of party to		0 1/			
	STAAS & HALSEY	·	Our Docket: 1			
	700 Eleventh Street, Suite 500	N.VV.				
	Washington, D.C. 20	001				
S .	Total number of applications	and patents invol	ved:1			
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00				
	XX Enclosed Authorized to	be charged to d	eposit account.			
,		_	•	-l	this Deposit Assessed	
3.	Deposit Account No.: 19-393 (Attach duplicate copy of this			charged to	this Deposit Account)	
).	Statement and signature.					
	To the best of my knowledge true copy of the original docu		regoing information is true	e and corre	ct and any attached cop	oy is a
	and dopy of the original documents	non.	1/1/			
lames	D. Halsey, Jr., Registration No	a. 22.729	WY	De	ecember 14, 2000	
	lame of Person Signing		Signature		Date	
			Total num	ber of page	es comprising cover she	et:
		DC	NOT USE THIS SPACE			
	EFLORES 00000261 09737489					
:581	40.00 0					
/						
				_		

PATENT REEL: 011370 FRAME: 0957

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGN (insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(s)	NOR") by	
		me, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi
Kana	agawa, 211-8588 Japa	n
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of whice and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and excl		
(Title of Invention)		
IMAGE PROCESSING SYSTEM FOR	INSERTING PLURALITY	OF IMAGES INTO COMPOSITE
AREA, AND MEDIUM		
relating to International Patent Application PCT/ States was executed on even date herewith or	JP/and/or for wh , if not so executed, was:	ich application for Letters Patent of the United
(a) executed on	: (Insert date of execut	ion of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on	Any registered attorn	ey of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh
Serial No/;	Street, N.W., Washin	gton, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is insert in (b) the specified data, when
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) o enewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination ap Patent(s) may be granted and including any ex Patent(s)").	plication based thereon, for the	full term or terms for which the said Letters
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by o do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem protection for said invention, including in the preparent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamina which may arise or be declared in relation to san eparate assignments and declarations, taking widence.	necessary, desirable or expedie paration and prosecution of said a ation, or public use proceeding, a ne, such acts to include but not	ent, for securing, maintaining and enforcing application(s) and the issuance of said Letters and in any litigation or other legal proceeding be limited to executing all papers, including
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inv	entor(s) has (have) affixed his/h	ar/thoir signaturale)
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	(Date)	(Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))
Harris La Farille	Norrombon 20 2000	Public Det
0	November 30, 2000	Miki Sato
Harutaka EGUCHI		Miki SATO
0		Miki Sato
Harutaka EGUCHI		Miki Sato

RECORDED: 12/14/2000

PATENT REEL: 011370 FRAME: 0958